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Moss Park Junior School Countdown to the end of the year 

School Breaks up for two weeks and returns on Monday 6th June – please see some key whole 
school dates to ‘Save the Date’ 

Friday 10th June Y5 summer trip to Tatton Park 

Monday 20th  – Friday 24th 
June 

Test weeks Y3/4/5 

Wednesday 22nd June  Sports Day 9.30 - 11.30 am Traditional Races (parents welcome) on 
the field 

 In the afternoon the pupils will be going round a series of challenges  
in teams (pupils only) 

Friday 24th June  Y6 team going to the Mock Trial Competition run by GM magistrates  

Monday 27th June  Y3 Litter picking (our community contribution) 
 New to Year 3 Parents Meeting in school at 6pm 

Tuesday 28th June  Y5 Litter picking (our community contribution) 

Friday 1st July Y6 Litter picking (our community contribution) 

Monday 4th July  STEM (Science Technology Engineering and Maths) Whole School 
project week  

 Y4 & 5 parents ‘Open Week’ in some STEM slots – letters to follow 
 PDSA talk for Year 3 

Tuesday 5th July Y5 to Lostock College – Science afternoon 

Wednesday 6th July  Sports Day reserve day (if it is wet on 22/6) 

Thursday 7th July  Moving Up Morning including Y2 coming to visit their new classroom 

Monday 11th July   RE week (we are each trying out our new RE units for 2022 – 2023) 
 Stretford School Athletics (invites to follow) 

Tuesday 12th July  Y3 summer trip to Crosby Beach 

Wednesday 13th July  GMP police talk to year 6 (am) 
 Y6 Leavers’ Play 2.30 pm, followed by Leavers’ Party (until 6pm) 
 Y2 having fun sports lessons with Mr Jordan 

Thursday 14th July  Y4 summer trip to Quarry Bank Mill 

Friday 15th July Y6 to Robinwood 

Wednesday 20th July   Y4 Litter Picking (our community contribution) 
 Year 3 recorder concert 2.30 pm for a 2.45 pm start 
 Annual Reports Out to parents  

Friday 22nd July   Y6 Leavers Assembly 900 am 
 Summer Fair 2.30 pm – 4.00 pm 

Monday 25th July  Parent Drop-in after school (any questions about reports) 

Tuesday 26th July   Final Celebration Assembly of the Year 9.00 am  
 School breaks up at 3.30 pm and we return on Monday 5th 

September  

 
  
 


